CORRIAMO PER L'AUTISMO

ROMA - VILLA ADA 3 Novembre 2013

km 8,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos Cognome Nome Societa Tempo
1 NORDWING RAFAEL LBM SPORT 0.29.07
2 FIORILLO MASSIMILIANO |CAVARICI 0.29.28
3 PICCOLINO MARCO ROMA 83 0.31.46
4 MEIATTINI FEDERICO CSl 0.32.04
5 MONTESI MANUEL ROMA 83 0.32.56
6 DE FELICE MARCO CAT SPORT 0.33.25
7 LUCCHESINI CLAUDIO SS LAZIO 0.34.09
8 ANDREUCCI LUCILLA AICS 0.34.25
9 DATTO RAFFAELE 0.35.13
10 MENICHELLI ANGELO 0.36.31
11 CASINELLI ANTONIO BANCARI ROMANI 0.36.59
12 SCARPECCHIA ANTONIO AICS 0.37.02
13 REALMUTO FRANCESCO DUE PONTI 0.37.31
14 FARANDA PAOLO BANCARI ROMANI 0.37.46
15 COCULO MASSIMO CAT SPORT 0.38.04
16 ANDREANI CARLO VILLA ADA 0.38.21
17 BENTO MASSIMILIANO |BRAVETTA RUNNERS 0.38.24
18 MALFATTI VINCENZO ROMA 83 0.38.36
19 INGUSCIO ALESSANDRO |VILLA PAMPHILI 0.38.41
20 NARDINI MARCO ATLETICA INSIEME 0.38.42
21 ANDREUCCI FLORINDA AICS 0.38.48
22 BERTONE MAURIZIO VILLA ADA 0.38.54
23 MISOCCHIA LIBERO ROMA 83 0.39.13
24 FIORE CHIARA 0.39.17
25 NATI MAURIZIO VILLA PAMPHILI 0.39.34
26 DE SANTIS GIULI VILLA ADA 0.40.18
27 RUSSO VINCENZO CAT SPORT 0.40.32
28 DI COLA PIETRO BORGHESIANA 0.40.33
29 MILITELLO RICCARDO CAT SPORT 0.40.49
30 SAN MARCO RAFFAELE VILLA ADA 0.40.50
31 GUGLINI GIUSEPPE ROMA 83 0.40.51
32 MONTESI ROBERTO ROMA 83 0.40.54
33 MANCINI ENZO ROMA 83 0.40.54
34 ODERZI MARIO ROMA 83 0.41.05




35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

FAZIO
LAZZAROTTI
DI RUBBI
ANDREOLETTI
DI VIZIA
BONANNI
JARMNA
UNCINI
ERMINI
CHIATTI

DI CHIO
NAPOLITANO
TARALLO
PARADISI
LIMENTANI
AQUILINI
ALONZO
DERRIO

DE NUNTIS
ANTONELLI
FELICI
D'ACUTI
ORLANDI
TROCCIA
MANGIN
PELUCONI
PUNGA
RIZZO
VOLPE
FALLONGO
VENTOSILLA

DI GIAMMARTINO

VOLPE

BORTOLOMUCCI

MEOLI
SFERRA
FUKUOKA
MANNI
LUCCHESINI
VALENTINI
INGUSCIO
BERGAMINI

CANDIANA
ROBERTA
VINCENZO
ANTONELLO
CRISTIANO
CESARE
SHUAA
CLAUDIO
RICCARDO
MARIO
STEFANO
ANNA
ALESSANDRO
ANGELO
JESSICA
MASSIMO
ADOLFO
GIANCARLO
CARLO
MARCO
DOMITILLA
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
NATHALI
LUCA

MARIAN
ENRICO
ATTILIO
ANGELO
EDITH
RENATO
BRUNO
MARIO
ALESSANDRA
BALDASSARRE
MARI

MONIA
CLAUDIO
SANDRO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE

BRAVETTA RUNNERS
CAT SPORT

POMEZIA

SETTE CAMINI

R.R.

ROMA 83

ATLETICA DEL PARCO
CAT SPORT

ENI

AICS

AICS

VILLA ADA

CAT SPORT
VENAFRO

VILLA PAMPHILI

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

ROMA 83

AICS

UISP CASTELLI ROMANI
UISP CASTELLI ROMANI
SETTECAMINI
BANCARI ROMANI
CAT SPORT

CASTELLI ROMANI
CAT SPORT

ROCCA PRIORA

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
CASTELLI ROMANI
VENAFRO

ACQUA ACETOSA

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
SS LAZIO

CAT SPORT

VILLA PAMPHILI

BANCARI ROMANI
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MARINI

LO CONSOLO
GATTI

PANI
MENNUTI
LAURETTI
MASSARO
PARIS
PIERGENTILI
SPATARO
PICCHI
BOLGIA
BACCHINI
GIOBBE
ZAPPONE
BANTI
PANZERA
BARBATO
ZERULO
COLAPIETRO
LA PENNA
NICOLUCCI
MERLI

DI DONNA
SMARGIASSI
PADULA

FRANCESCO
ROLANDO
ETTORE
RITA
MAURO
LAURA
RICCARDO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
NATALIA
MICHELE
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
CARLA
DONATELLA
LUIGI

ANNA
TOMMASO
MARIO
CESARE
MARCO
CIRO LUIGI
RAIMONDO
GERARDO

CAT SPORT

ROMA 83

ROMA 83

BRAVETTA RUNNERS
BRAVETTA RUNNERS

K42

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
ROMA ROAD RUN. CLUB
CAT SPORT

PIZFER COLLEFERRO
PIZFER COLLEFERRO

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

ROMAS3

LBM SPORT

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
CAT SPORT

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

ROMA 83

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ROMA 83

ATLETICA VITA

CAT SPORT
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